
 2025-2026 Cat Band | Schedule | Updated 9.23.25
Date: Day: Opponent: Womens-Mens: Call: Tip: Band: Bass: Drum: GA: Information:
09/15/2025 - 09/26/2025 Mon-Fr ONLINE AUDITIONS ONLINE AUDITIONS TBA TBA ALL ALL ALL ALL ONLINE AUDITIONS

10/02/25 Thursday RHYTHM SECTION AUDITIONS (TFBH) RHYTHM SECTION AUDITIONS (TFBH) 7:00pm 7:30pm ALL ALL ALL ALL RHYTHM SECTION AUDITIONS (TFBH)
10/09/25 Thursday Rehearsal 1 (TFBH) Rehearsal 1 (TFBH) 7:00pm 7:30pm ALL ALL ALL ALL Rehearsal 1 (TFBH)
10/16/25 Thursday Rehearsal 2 (TFBH) Rehearsal 2 (TFBH) 7:00pm 7:30pm ALL ALL ALL ALL Rehearsal 2 (TFBH)
10/23/25 Thursday Rehearsal 3 (Bramlage) Rehearsal 3 (Bramlage) 7:00pm 7:30pm ALL ALL ALL ALL Rehearsal 3 (Bramlage)
10/31/25 Friday Newman Mens TBA TBA Purple TBA Drumset A TBA Pub Crawl Band
11/03/25 Monday University of Nebraska Omaha Womens TBA TBA Silver TBA Drumset B TBA KSUMB Sectionals
11/04/25 Tuesday UNC Greensboro Mens TBA TBA Purple TBA Drumset C TBA KSUMB RH, Sectionals
11/08/25 Saturday Bellarmine Mens TBA TBA Silver TBA Drumset A TBA Volleyball Game
11/10/25 Monday Lamar Womens TBA TBA Purple TBA Drumset B TBA KSUMB Sectionals
11/13/25 Thursday South Dakota Womens TBA TBA Silver TBA Drumset C TBA Double Header
11/13/25 Thursday California Mens TBA TBA Purple TBA Drumset A TBA Double Header
11/16/25 Sunday Texas A&M Womens TBA TBA Silver TBA Drumset B TBA
11/17/25 Monday Tulsa Mens TBA TBA Purple TBA Drumset C TBA KSUMB Sectionals
11/18/15 Tuesday Troy Womens TBA TBA Silver TBA Drumset A TBA KSUMB RH, Sectionals
12/01/25 Monday Bowling Green Mens TBA TBA Purple TBA Drumset B TBA KSUMB Sectionals
12/06/25 Saturday Seton Hall Mens TBA TBA Silver TBA Drumset C TBA Big 12 Championship
12/08/25 Monday Mississippi Valley State Mens TBA TBA Purple TBA Drumset A TBA
12/10/25 Wednesday San Diego State Womens TBA TBA Silver TBA Drumset B TBA KSUMB Sectionals
12/20/25 Saturday South Dakota State Mens TBA TBA Break Band Break Band Break Band ANY [Midwest Clinic]
12/28/25 Sunday ULM Mens TBA TBA Break Band Break Band Break Band ANY Bowl Trip
12/31/25 Wednesday Cincinnati Womens TBA TBA Break Band Break Band Break Band ANY Bowl Trip
01/03/26 Saturday BYU Mens TBA TBA Break Band Break Band Break Band ANY Bowl Trip
01/04/26 Sunday West Virginia Womens TBA TBA Break Band Break Band Break Band ANY Bowl Trip
01/10/26 Saturday Utah Womens TBA TBA Break Band Break Band Break Band ANY
01/14/26 Wednesday UCF Mens TBA TBA Break Band Break Band Break Band ANY
01/20/26 Tuesday Utah Mens TBA TBA Break Band Break Band Break Band ANY
01/21/26 Wednesday Houston Womens TBA TBA Purple TBA Drumset C TBA
01/24/26 Saturday Kansas Mens TBA TBA Silver TBA Drumset A TBA CBC
01/29/26 Thursday Colorado Womens TBA TBA Purple TBA Drumset B TBA
02/01/26 Sunday Iowa State Mens TBA TBA Silver TBA Drumset C TBA
02/07/26 Saturday BYU Womens TBA TBA Purple TBA Drumset A TBA
02/10/26 Tuesday Oklahoma State Womens TBA TBA Silver TBA Drumset B TBA
02/11/26 Wednesday Cincinnati Mens TBA TBA Purple TBA Drumset C TBA
02/17/26 Tuesday Baylor Mens TBA TBA Silver TBA Drumset A TBA
02/21/26 Saturday Kansas Womens TBA TBA Purple TBA Drumset B TBA
02/28/26 Saturday TCU Mens TBA TBA Silver TBA Drumset C TBA KMEA
03/01/26 Sunday Iowa State Womens TBA TBA Purple TBA Drumset A TBA Senior Night
03/03/26 Tueday West Virginia Mens TBA TBA Silver TBA Drumset B TBA Senior Night, Band-Classy Cat-Cheer Senior Recognition

03/04/26 - 03/09/26 Wed-Mon Big 12 Tournament-KCMO Womens TBA TBA Tournament Tournament Tournament NONE Classes
03/10/26 - 03/14/26 Tu-Sat Big 12 Tournament-KCMO Mens TBA TBA Tournament Tournament Tournament NONE Classes-SPRING BREAK
03/17/26 - 03/22/26 Tu-Sun NCAA Tournament 1-2 Mens TBA TBA Tournament Tournament Tournament NONE SPRING BREAK (does not include travel to/from sites)
03/18/26 - 03/23/26 Fr-Mon NCAA Tournament 1-2 Womens TBA TBA Tournament Tournament Tournament NONE SPRING BREAK-Classes (does not include travel to/from sites)
03/26/26 - 03/29/26 Th-Sun NCAA Tournament 3-4 Mens TBA TBA Tournament Tournament Tournament NONE Classes (does not include travel to/from sites)
03/27/26 - 03/30/26 Fr-Mon NCAA Tournament 3-4 Womens TBA TBA Tournament Tournament Tournament NONE Classes (does not include travel to/from sites)
04/03/26 - 04/05/26 Sat-Mon NCAA Final Phoneix, AZ Womens TBA TBA Tournament Tournament Tournament NONE Classes (does not include travel to/from sites)
04/04/26 - 04/06/26 Fri-Sun NCAA Final 4-Indianapolis, IN Mens TBA TBA Tournament Tournament Tournament NONE Classes (does not include travel to/from sites)


